Tinned Copper braiding Shielded
Flex CY LSZH Control Cable
Technical Datasheet
Find the product by : www.engeleccable.com | email: info@engelec.cn | tel:+86 577 61672337 |quick quote: +86 13505876536
ENGELEC CABLE Copyright © 2017 All Rights Reserved
Construction
Mechanical and Electrical Properties
* Operating temperature : -20˚C up to + 100˚C( fixed installation) ; -10˚C to +90˚C( flexed operation ).

bedding
Nominal Dia.
over Bedding
Thickness
of braid
shielding
Nominal
Thickness of
Sheath
Nominal
Dia. of
Cable
Approx.
Weight
mm2 mm mm mm mm mm mm kg/km
EECYX3C15 3 1.5 0.6 0.5 6.6 0.12 0.7 8.2 90
EECYX3C25 3 2.5 0.7 0.5 7.9 0.12 0.8 9.7 136
EECYX3C40 3 4.0 0.8 0.6 9.6 0.12 0.9 11.6 210
EECYX3C60 3 6.0 0.8 0.6 10.7 0.12 1.0 12.9 285
EECYX4C15 4 1.5 0.6 0.5 7.3 0.12 0.7 8.9 114
EECYX4C25 4 2.5 0.7 0.5 8.8 0.12 0.8 10.6 173
EECYX4C40 4 4.0 0.8 0.6 10.6 0.12 1.0 12.8 260
EECYX4C60 4 6.0 0.8 0.6 11.6 0.12 1.1 14.0 358
EECYX5C15 5 1.5 0.6 0.5 8.0 0.12 0.8 9.8 142
EECYX5C25 5 2.5 0.7 0.5 9.7 0.12 0.9 11.7 216
EECYX5C40 5 4.0 0.8 0.6 11.5 0.12 1.0 13.7 325
EECYX5C60 5 6.0 0.8 0.6 12.8 0.12 1.1 15.2 449
EECYX7C15 7 1.5 0.6 0.5 8.8 0.12 0.8 10.6 180
EECYX7C25 7 2.5 0.7 0.5 10.6 0.12 1.0 12.8 283
EECYX7C40 7 4.0 0.8 0.6 12.6 0.12 1.1 15.0 420
EECYX7C60 7 6.0 0.8 0.6 14.1 0.12 1.2 16.7 550
EECYX12C15 12 1.5 0.6 0.6 11.2 0.12 1.1 13.6 307
EECYX12C25 12 2.5 0.7 0.7 14.7 0.12 1.2 17.3 450
EECYX12C40 12 4.0 0.8 0.8 17.4 0.12 1.4 20.4 650
EECYX12C60 12 6.0 0.8 0.8 19.4 0.12 1.4 22.4 860
Conductor Area Size mm2 1.5 2.5 4.0 6.0
Conductor Class 5 No. x mm 30/0.25 50/0.25 56/0.30 84/0.30